
Mock Exam Timetable March 2023

WEEK 1 SUBJECT NUMBER OF STUDENTS ROOM Warm up CALL IN EXAM BEGINS DURATION Exam Finish

Monday 6th March

Tuesday 7th March

Wednesday 8th March

Thursday 9 Mar

Friday 10 Mar

WEEK 2 SUBJECT NUMBER OF STUDENTS ROOM Warm up CALL IN EXAM BEGINS DURATION Exam Finish

Monday 13 Mar

Tuesday 14 Mar

Wednesday 15 Mar

Thursday 16 Mar

Friday 17 Mar

English Literature All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 2 hours 10:40

Spanish listening/reading 34 43/44 12:35 12:45
35/(F) 45mins (H)

14:30
45mins (F)/1hour (H)

Maths- Paper 1 All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 1hour 30mins 10:10

History- Paper 2 52
Sports Hall 12:35 12:45

1hour 45mins 14:30
Geography- Paper 1 76 1 hour 30mins 14:15

Biology All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 1hour 15mins/1hr 45mins 09:55/10:25

Spanish Wri�ng 34
Sports Hall 12:35 12:45

1 hour/ 1hr 15mins 13:45/ 14:00

Geography clash students*8 8 1 hour 30mins 14:15

Maths Paper 2- Calculator
All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 1hour 30mins 10:10

Chemistry All Sports Hall 12:35 12:45 1hour 15mins/1hour 45mins 14:00/14:30

English Literature- Paper 2 All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 2hours 30mins 11:10

Geography- Paper 2 76
Sports Hall

12:35
12:45

1 hour 30mins 14:15
Computer Science- P1 (clash students) 2 1hour 30mins 14:15

Spanish wri�ng (clash student) 1 1hour 13:45

English Language- Component 1 All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 1 hour 45mins 10:25

French reading/listening 22 43/44 12:35 12:45
35 (F)/45mins (H)

14:30 (latest for higher)
45mins (F)/1hr (H)

Maths- Paper 3 All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 1hour 30mins 10:10

History- Paper 3 52 Sports Hall 12:35 12:45 1hr 20mins 14:20

No Exams

No Exams

English Language- Component 2 All Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 2hours 10:40



WEEK 3 SUBJECT NUMBER OF STUDENTS ROOM Warm up CALL IN EXAM BEGINS DURATION Exam Finish

Monday 20th March

Tuesday 21st March

Wednesday 22nd March

Thursday 23rd March

Physics All Sports Hall 12:35 12:45 1hour 15mins/1hour 45mins 14:00/14:30

Computer Science- Paper 1 14 Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 1 hour 30mins 10:10
French Wri�ng 35 Sports Hall 8:30 8:40 1 hour/1hour 15mins 9:40/9:55

Computer Science- Paper 2 14 Sports Hall 08:15 8:30 8:40 1 hour 30mins 10:10

Photography- Prac�cal 5 Art room All day 5 hours

Photography- Prac�cal 5 Art room All day 5 hours


